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EXHIBIT 6 
Unit 6 – Bus Drivers (ATU), effective October 29, 2018  

CLASS TITLE 
JOB 

CODE 
PROB 
PER A B C D E  

Bus Driver 320015 9 22.419231
21.871154 

23.544231
22.967308 

24.721154
24.115385 

25.955769
25.321154 

27.253846
26.584615 

 

Bus Driver 320015 9 38863791 40813981 42854180 44994389 47244608  

Student Driver 3200141 - 20.382692 
19.800769 

     

Student Driver 3200141 - 3533 
3446 

     

 
1 This is a training class in which incumbents do not achieve permanent status within the classified service, as 

defined in FMC Section 3-202 (p)(5).  
 
10/29/2018 Sixth Council Amendment 
Supersedes the Original 
 

Formatted Table


